
APPLICATION FILTER SEQUENCE EFFICIENCY CFM POWER REQUIREMENTS DIMENSIONS (HXWXD) SHIPPING WEIGHT PART #

Filter Bag AG128
6” Pleated Filter F073
2” HEPA Filter F074

15” Carbon Filter AG111

MERV 13
MERV 12
MERV 17

N/A

120V/1PH/60Hz
12A

230V/1PH/50Hz
8A

45x13x21 in
114x33x53 cm

240 lbs
109 kg

CSA626L-S4G-EA8
CSA625L-S4G-EA8

282
Nominal
(90” W.C.)

MERV 13
N/A
N/A

120V/1PH/60Hz
12A

230V/1PH/50Hz
8A

45x13x21 in
114x33x53 cm

270 lbs
122 kg

CSA626L-S4G-EB8
CSA625L-S4G-EB8

282
Nominal
(90” W.C.)

Filter Bag AG128
6” Pleated Filter F073
6” HEPA Filter F075
6” HEPA Filter F075

MERV 13
MERV 12
MERV 17
MERV 17

120V/1PH/60Hz
12A

230V/1PH/50Hz
8A

45x13x21 in
114x33x53 cm

220 lbs
100 kg

CSA626L-S4G-EH8
CSA625L-S4G-EH8

282
Nominal
(90” W.C.)

HEAVY GAS/ODOR
AND

PARTICLES/DUST

PARTICLES/DUST
ONLY

GAS/ODOR
ONLY

Filter Bag AG128
8” Carbon Filter AG097

15” Carbon Filter AG296

15” Carbon Filter AG111

6” Pleated Filter F073

8” Carbon Filter AG097

2” Pleated Filter F071

2” HEPA Filter F074

Filter Bag AG128

Designed for large applications the CSA626 fume extractor features a proven multi-stage 
filtration system: filter bag, high capacity pleated filter, medical grade HEPA filter, 
chemical refillable filter (up to 66 lbs / 30 kg) and the LaserBlue gel seal which 
guarantees ZERO FILTER BYPASS for highest “one-through” gas phase removal 
efficiency.

FILTERS
Filter Bag (5-pack)
2” Pleated Filter (box of 6)
6” Pleated Filter (box of 2)
6” HEPA Filter, 99,97% efficiency at 0.3µm
2” HEPA Filter, 99,97% efficiency at 0.3µm
15” Chemical Module with Media
8” Chemical Module with Media
Replacement chemical media for AG111 module
Replacement chemical media for AG097 module

AG128
F071
F073
F075
F074

AG111
AG097
AG110
AG119

PART #

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
4”(standard), single or dual 3”, 2”, 1.5” Inlets
4” Exhaust discharge kit
Custom chemical filter
Source capture arms
Brushless motor

Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us
Contact Us

PART #

Quatro reserves the right to modify any specifications, at any time without prior notice.

CSA626
HEAVY-DUTY FUME EXTRACTOR

6” HEPA Filter F075

NOTE: Quatro products are NOT INTENDED for use 
with explosive or flammable substances or 
environments.
Refer to your MSDS sheets for details and guidance.

FUME EXTRACTORS

3087792
CONFORMS TO:
UL STD 507
CERTIFIED TO:
CSA STD C22.2 NO 113CAPTURE ARMS AVAILABLE

1.800.626.0664, airpurifiers-r-us.com


