CSA626

HEAVY-DUTY FUME EXTRACTOR

Designed for large applications the CSA626 fume extractor features a proven multi-stage filtration system: filter bag, high capacity pleated filter, medical grade HEPA filter, chemical refillable filter (up to 66 lbs / 30 kg) and the LaserBlue gel seal which quarantees ZERO FILTER BYPASS for highest "one-through" gas phase removal



Filter Bag AG128



2" Pleated Filter F071



6" Pleated Filter F073



6" HEPA Filter F075



2" HEPA Filter F074



15" Carbon Filter AG111



8" Carbon Filter AG097



CAPTURE ARMS AVAILABLE







APPLICATION	FILTER SEQUENCE	EFFICIENCY	CFM	POWER REQUIREMENTS	DIMENSIONS (HXWXD)	SHIPPING WEIGHT	PART #
HEAVY GAS/ODOR AND PARTICLES/DUST	Filter Bag AG128 6" Pleated Filter F073 2" HEPA Filter F074 15" Carbon Filter AG111	MERV 13 MERV 12 MERV 17 N/A	282 Nominal (90" W.C.)	120V/1PH/60Hz 12A 230V/1PH/50Hz 8A	45x13x21 in 114x33x53 cm	240 lbs 109 kg	CSA626L-S4G-EA8 CSA625L-S4G-EA8
GAS/ODOR ONLY	Filter Bag AG128 8" Carbon Filter AG097 15" Carbon Filter AG296	MERV 13 N/A N/A	282 Nominal (90" W.C.)	120V/1PH/60Hz 12A 230V/1PH/50Hz 8A	45x13x21 in 114x33x53 cm	270 lbs 122 kg	CSA626L-S4G-EB8 CSA625L-S4G-EB8
PARTICLES/DUST ONLY	Filter Bag AG128 6" Pleated Filter F073 6" HEPA Filter F075 6" HEPA Filter F075	MERV 13 MERV 12 MERV 17 MERV 17	282 Nominal (90" W.C.)	120V/1PH/60Hz 12A 230V/1PH/50Hz 8A	45x13x21 in 114x33x53 cm	220 lbs 100 kg	CSA626L-S4G-EH8 CSA625L-S4G-EH8

FILTERS	PART #
Filter Bag (5-pack) 2" Pleated Filter (box of 6) 6" Pleated Filter (box of 2) 6" HEPA Filter, 99,97% efficiency at 0.3µm 2" HEPA Filter, 99,97% efficiency at 0.3µm 15" Chemical Module with Media 8" Chemical Module with Media Replacement chemical media for AG111 module Replacement chemical media for AG097 module	AG128 F071 F073 F075 F074 AG111 AG097 AG110 AG119



NOTE: Quatro products are NOT INTENDED for use with explosive or flammable substances or environments.

Refer to your MSDS sheets for details and guidance.



PART# 4"(standard), single or dual 3", 2", 1.5" Inlets Contact Us 4" Exhaust discharge kit Contact Us Custom chemical filter Contact Us Source capture arms Contact Us Brushless motor Contact Us



1.800.626.0664, airpurifiers-r-us.com

Quatro reserves the right to modify any specifications, at any time without prior notice.